
Moniteau Jr/Sr HS
1810 W Sunbury Rd    West Sunbury, PA  16061
School Phone: 724-637-2117 x1128      Fax: 724-637-3878      Email: jstoughton@moniteau.org

Superintendent
Thomas Samosky

Principal
Lance Fox

Assistant Principal
Aubrie Schnelle

Athletic Director
John Stoughton

Varsity Basketball (Girls)
Winter 2020-2021

Day Date Opponent Place Time

S Tuesday Dec. 01 @ Cancelled- Dubois Area Catholic
School

Dubois Area Catholic School 5:00PM

S
Wednesday

Dec. 02 Clarion Area Jr/Sr High School Moniteau Main Gym 6:00PM

S Saturday Dec. 05 @ Laurel Junior/Senior HS Laurel Junior/Senior HS 10:00AM
S Tuesday Dec. 08 @ Cancelled- North Clarion County

High School
North Clarion County High School 5:00PM

Friday Jan. 08 * Karns City High School (Varsity
Basketball)

Moniteau Main Gym 6:00PM

Monday Jan. 11 * @ Keystone Jr/Sr HS (Varsity
Basketball)

Keystone Jr/Sr HS 6:00PM

Wednesday Jan. 13 * @ Union High School (Varsity
Basketball)

Union High School 6:00PM

Friday Jan. 15 * Clarion-Limestone Area Jr./Sr. HS
(Varsity Basketball)

Moniteau Main Gym 6:00PM

Tuesday Jan. 19 * Venango Catholic High School
(Varsity Basketball)

Moniteau Jr/Sr HS 6:00PM

Thursday Jan. 21 * Forest Area (Varsity Basketball) Moniteau Main Gym 6:00PM
Friday Jan. 22 @ Brookville Area High School Brookville Area High School 7:30PM
Saturday Jan. 23 * Union High School (Varsity

Basketball)
Moniteau Main Gym 10:00AM

Wednesday Jan. 27 * @ Allegheny-Clarion Valley
(Varsity Basketball)

Allegheny-Clarion Valley 6:00PM

Friday Jan. 29 * North Clarion County High School
(Varsity Basketball)

Moniteau Main Gym 7:30PM

Tuesday Feb. 02 * @ Clarion Area Jr/Sr High School
(Varsity Basketball)

Clarion Area Jr/Sr High School 6:00PM

Friday Feb. 05 * Keystone Jr/Sr HS (Varsity
Basketball)

Moniteau Main Gym 6:00PM

Saturday Feb. 06 @ Brockway Area High School Brockway Area High School 11:00AM
Tuesday Feb. 09 * @ Cranberry Area Jr/Sr High

School (Varsity Basketball)
Cranberry Area Jr/Sr High School 6:00PM

Friday Feb. 12 * Redbank Valley High School
(Varsity Basketball)

Moniteau Main Gym 6:00PM

Tuesday Feb. 16 * @ Karns City High School (Varsity
Basketball)

Karns City High School 6:00PM

Thursday Feb. 18 Punxsutawney Area High School Moniteau Main Gym 6:00PM
Saturday Feb. 20 @ Laurel Junior/Senior HS (Varsity

Only)
Laurel Junior/Senior HS 1:00PM

Wednesday Feb. 24 @ Dubois Area Senior HS Moniteau Main Gym 6:00PM
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Friday Feb. 26 @ Punxsutawney Area High School Punxsutawney Area High School TBA
Saturday Feb. 27 * @ Redbank Valley High School

(Varsity Basketball)
Redbank Valley High School 1:00PM
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